Regional Standing

Top 31 Students in 3rd and 4th Grade Contests (Perfect Score = 200)

Rank

© © 00O O B~ b~ WDN P

N NN R R R R R R R R R
N ©O © 0w o™ BM-SM-MPRP PP

23
24
25
25
27
27
27
27
27

Student

Wang Fengyi
Shen Bijun

Lu Junjie

Wu Zhenyu
Xu Yixuan
Mou Qiao
Zhao Chenya
Yang Qiuyuan
Wang Zichen
Zhang Yunhao
Yuan shuai
Zhou Shenghao
Lv Siming
Xiao Beiyuan
Geng Wuheng
Shao Siyang
Wang Sili

Qi Wandi

Ye Yuwei

Han Yuchen
Chen Xu

Sun Kewei

ZhangZijie
Zhang An

Du Yilin

Chao Rui

Zhong Yi

Wang Yingdong
Zhao Yonghao
Huang Tingxuan
Sun Yupei

School

Primary School Attached To Peking University
Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (B Area)
Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (A Area)
Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School
Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (C Area)

Beijing Kocheer Education School

Shanghai Fushan Foreign Language Primary School
Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School
Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School
Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School
Beijing Kocheer Education School

Beijing Sanlihe third primary School

Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School
The Elementary School Affiliated To Renmin University Of China
Shanghai Fengzhen No.1 Primary School
Shanghai Minzhu Primary School

Sixth Shanghai Normal Affiliated Primary School
Primary School Attached To Peking University
Shanghai New Century Private Elementary School
Beijing Zhongguancun No.3 Primary School
Shanghai Minzhu Primary School

The Affiliated Second Elementary School of Foreign Language Teachers

College, Taiyuan University

Beijing Sanlihe third primary School
Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School
Beijing No.2 Experimental Primary School
Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (C Area)
Beijing Zhongguancun No.1 Primary School
Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (A Area)
Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School
Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School
Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School

MATH LEAGUE PRESS

PQ. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 076 70-0017

2012-2013CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES3AND 4
Summary of Results 3rd and 4th Grade Contests - Math League China

Town
Beijing
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai
Beijing
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai
Beijing
Beijing
Shanghai
Beijing
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai
Beijing
Shanghai
Beijing
Shanghai
Taiyuan

Beijing
Shanghai
Beijing
Shanghai
Beijing
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai
Shanghai

Score
175
165
160
155
155
150
150
145
140
140
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
125
125
120
120
115

110
105
100
100
95
95
95
95
95



