

P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

## 2012-2013CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 3 AND 4

Summary of Results 3rd and 4th Grade Contests - Math League China Regional Standing

Top 31 Students in 3rd and 4th Grade Contests (Perfect Score = 200)

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Wang Fengyi	Primary School Attached To Peking University	Beijing	175
2	Shen Bijun	Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (B Area)	Shanghai	165
3	Lu Junjie	Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (A Area)	Shanghai	160
4	Wu Zhenyu	Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School	Shanghai	155
4	Xu Yixuan	Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (C Area)	Shanghai	155
6	Mou Qiao	Beijing Kocheer Education School	Beijing	150
6	Zhao Chenya	Shanghai Fushan Foreign Language Primary School	Shanghai	150
8	Yang Qiuyuan	Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School	Shanghai	145
9	Wang Zichen	Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School	Shanghai	140
9	Zhang Yunhao	Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School	Shanghai	140
11	Yuan shuai	Beijing Kocheer Education School	Beijing	135
11	Zhou Shenghao	Beijing Sanlihe third primary School	Beijing	135
11	Lv Siming	Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School	Shanghai	135
14	Xiao Beiyuan	The Elementary School Affiliated To Renmin University Of China	Beijing	130
14	Geng Wuheng	Shanghai Fengzhen No.1 Primary School	Shanghai	130
14	Shao Siyang	Shanghai Minzhu Primary School	Shanghai	130
14	Wang Sili	Sixth Shanghai Normal Affiliated Primary School	Shanghai	130
18	Qi Wandi	Primary School Attached To Peking University	Beijing	125
18	Ye Yuwei	Shanghai New Century Private Elementary School	Shanghai	125
20	Han Yuchen	Beijing Zhongguancun No.3 Primary School	Beijing	120
20	Chen Xu	Shanghai Minzhu Primary School	Shanghai	120
22	Sun Kewei	The Affiliated Second Elementary School of Foreign Language Teachers	Taiyuan	115
		College, Taiyuan University		
23	ZhangZijie	Beijing Sanlihe third primary School	Beijing	110
24	Zhang An	Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School	Shanghai	105
25	Du Yilin	Beijing No.2 Experimental Primary School	Beijing	100
25	Chao Rui	Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (C Area)	Shanghai	100
27	Zhong Yi	Beijing Zhongguancun No.1 Primary School	Beijing	95
27	Wang Yingdong	Shanghai Minzhu Primary School (A Area)	Shanghai	95
27	Zhao Yonghao	Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School	Shanghai	95
27	Huang Tingxuan	Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School	Shanghai	95
27	Sun Yupei	Shanghai Jincai Experimental Primary School	Shanghai	95